Tienken Road Bridge Replacement/Traffic Signal Project

Project Development

Design
DTE Utility Relocation
Construction Engineering - Bridge & Signal

Contractors Payments - Bridge & Signal

Total Project Costs
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Amount
302,840.00
65,139.00
429,000.00

2,860,000.00

3,656,979.00

Funding Source

Tri-Party Funds
Tri-Party Funds
RCOC

BACP Federal Funds

Major Roads (City)
Tri-Party

Amount
302,840.00
65,139.00
429,000.00
705,000.00

654,000.00
1,501,000.00
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3,656,979.00



