Tienken Road Bridge Replacement/Traffic Signal Project City File No. E02-024 Revised 5/3/06

Project Development	<u>Amount</u>	Funding Source		<u>Amount</u>
Design	\$ 302,840.00	Tri-Party Funds	\$	302,840.00
DTE Utility Relocation	\$ 65,139.00	Tri-Party Funds	\$	65,139.00
Construction Engineering - Bridge & Signal	\$ 429,000.00	RCOC	\$	429,000.00
Contractors Payments - Bridge & Signal	\$ 2,860,000.00	BACP Federal Funds Major Roads (City) Tri-Party	\$ \$ \$	705,000.00 654,000.00 1,501,000.00
Total Project Costs	\$ 3,656,979.00	•	\$	3,656,979.00

I:eng/publ/e02024/cost estimate may 06